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Player
Ding Junhui
Mark Selby
Stephen Maguire
Peter Ebdon
Peter Ebdon
Stephen Maguire
Shaun Murphy
Allister Carter
Mark Selby

Break
137
134
124
113
107
107
102
101
100

Wuxi Classic

Century Breaks

Opponent
Stephen Maguire
Ding Junhui
Ding Junhui
Rouzi Maimaiti
Rouzi Maimaiti
Ding Junhui
Peter Ebdon
Shaun Murphy
Allister Carter
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Round
Quarter Finals
Semi Finals
Quarter Finals
Round 1
Round 1
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Semi Finals

Final
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Break Time
00:08:53
00:10:56
00:09:15
00:13:17
00:11:20
00:07:52
00:08:27
00:08:47
00:07:07



